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February 2012 

State Title First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mailing Address Telephone  DSN Blackberry 
Alabama COL Christopher Morgan chris.i.morgan@us.army.mil  1720 Congressman Dickinson Dr, Montgomery, AL 36109-0711 334-271-7314 363-7314 334-558-1970 
Alaska LTC Emma Thyen emma.ferrer.thyen@us.army.mil  12111 Edgewater Circle, Anchorage, AK 99515 907-428-6400 384-4400 907-854-1936 
Arizona LTC Ellen Reilly ellen.reilly@us.army.mil 5636 E. McDowell Road,  Phoenix, AZ 85008 602-267-2709 853-2709 602-616-1580 
Arkansas COL Franklin Powell franklin.d.powell@us.army.mil  Bldg 7202, Camp Joseph T. Robinson, North Little Rock, AR  72199 501-212-4001 962-4001 501-416-2892 
California COL Grace Edinboro grace.edinboro@us.army.mil  P.O. Box 269101, 9800 Goethe Road, Sacramento, CA 95826-9101 916-854-3116 466-3116 916-501-0262 
Colorado LTC Michael Stowell michael.stowell@us.army.mil  6848 S. Revere Parkway, Centennial, CO  80112 720-250-1300 250-1300 303-902-1396 
Connecticut LTC  Francis Evon francis.j.evon@us.army.mil  William A. O'Neill Armory, 360 Broad Street, Hartford, CT 06105-3708 860-524-4805 636-4805 860-234-0120 
Delaware COL David Werner david.s.werner@us.army.mil  First Regiment Road, Wilmington, DE 19808 302-326-7040 N/A 302-256-8414 
District of Columbia LTC Michael Woodruff michael.woodruff@us.army.mil  2001 East Capitol Street, Washington, DC 20003-1719 202-685-9819 325-9819 202-380-8020 
Florida COL Sterling Heyman sterling.heymen@us.army.mil  310 Charlotte Street, Saint Augustine, Fl  32084 904-823-0300 822-0300 NA 
Georgia LTC Randall Simmons randall.simmons@us.army.mil  1000 Halsey Ave., Bldg 447, Marietta, GA  30060-5099 678-569-5302 NA 404-955-4877 
Guam COL Roderick Leon Guerrero r.leonguerrero@us.army.mil  430 Route 16, Building 300, Room 113, Barrigada, GU  96913-4421 671-735-0410 N/A 671-685-5497 
Hawaii COL Robert Lesher robert.lesher@us.army.mil  91-1227 Enterprise Avenue, Kapolei, HI  96707 808-844-6464 NA 808-840-7564 
Idaho MAJ James Packwood james.packwood@us.army.mil 3882 W. Ellsworth Street, Bldg 440, Boise, ID  83705-8037 208-272-3777 422-3777 208-608-1696 
Illinois LTC Michael Hough michael.f.hough@us.army.mil  1301 N. MacArthur Blvd, Springfield, IL  62702-2399 217-761-3746 555-3746 217-720-1860 
Indiana COL James Baker james.baker4@us.army.mil  9301 E. 59th Street, Lawrence, IN 46216                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         317-964-7002 369-2300 317-538-8039 
Iowa LTC Stephen Osborn stephen.osborn@us.army.mil  7105 NW 70th Avenue, Johnston, IA  50131-1824 515-252-4360 431-4360 515-971-6384 
Kansas COL Michael Erwin michael.erwin@us.army.mil  2609 SW Lagito Dr, Topeka, KS 66614 785-274-1061 555-9543 573-694-8634 
Kentucky COL Charles Jones charles.jones3@us.army.mil  Boone National Guard Center, Frankfort, KY  40601-6168 502-607-1265 667-1265 502-545-0381 
Louisiana COL Michael Borrel michael.borrel@us.army.mil  Building 496, 3rd Street, Camp Beauregard, Pineville, LA 71360 318-641-3888 435-5600 318-623-6514 
Maine LTC Michael Pooler michael.pooler@us.army.mil Bldg 7, Camp Keyes, Augusta, ME 04333-0033 207-430-5915 626-5915 207-344-9962 
Maryland COL Paul Kastner paul.t.kastner@us.army.mil  5th Regt Armory, 29th Div St, Baltimore, Maryland  21136 410-576-6010 496-6010 410-504-4232 
Massachusetts COL Steven Fernandez Steven.fernandez1@us.army.mil 50 Maple St., Milford, MA  01757-3604 508-233-6626 256-6626 508-889-2736 
Michigan COL Curt Royer curtis.royer@us.army.mil  34411 N. Martin Luther King Blvd, Lansing, MI  48906 517-481-8317 623-8317 517-402-4138 
Minnesota LTC Matthew Vatter matthew.vater@us.army.mil  20 12th St. West, St. Paul, MN  55155-2004 651-282-4508 825-4508 952-303-1427 
Mississippi COL Kenny Gilmore bert.gilmore@us.army.mil  1410 Riverside Drive, Jackson, MS 39202 601-313-6215 293-6215 601-940-2064 
Missouri LTC John Oberkirsch johnobee.oberkirsch@us.army.mil 2302 Militia Drive, Jefferson City, MO  65101 573-638-9543 555-9543 573-691-8627 
Montana LTC Timothy Thurston timothy.thurston@us.army.mil  P.O. Box 4789 (1956 Mt. Majo Street), Fort Harrison, MT  59636-4789 406-324-3225 324-3225 406-461-6883 
Nebraska LTC Chad Stevens chad.r.stevens@us.army.mil  1300 Military Road, Lincoln, NE  68508 402-309-7330 279-7330 402-461-6883 
Nevada COL Cori Powers cori.powers@us.army.mil 2466 Fairview Drive, Carson City, NV  89701 775-887-7321 530-7321 775-230-5302 
New Hampshire COL Jeanne Jones jeanne.jones@us.army.mil  P.O. Box 354, Concord, NH  03302 603-225-1205 684-9205 603-568-9147 
New Jersey LTC Christopher Perron christopher.perron@us.army.mil  Bldg. 3650, Saylor's Pond Road, Fort Dix, NJ  08640 609-562-0652 944-0652 609-847-2318 
New Mexico LTC Anthony Leal anothony.leal@us.army.mil  47 Bataan Blvd., Santa Fe, NM  87508 505-474-1254 NA 505-629-6513 
New York COL Theresa VanCort theresa.vancort@us.army.mil 1 Buffington Street, BLDG 25, Suite 336, Watervliet, NY  12189-4000 518-272-3527 489-3527 518-369-7627 
NGB - HCM COL Douglas Still doug.still@ng.army.mil 111 S. George Mason Drive, Arlington VA  22204 703-601-7537 329-7537 703-395-4008 
North Carolina LTC Vernon Simpson vernon.simpson@us.army.mil  4105 Reedy Creek Road, Raleigh, NC  27607 919-664-6120 582-9120 N/A 
North Dakota COL Brian Trenda brian.trenda@us.army.mil  P.O. Box 5511, Bismarck, ND 58506-5511 701-333-3179 373-3179 701-426-0206 
Ohio COL Randal Shears randal.shears@us.army.mil  2825 West Dublin Granville Road, Columbus, Ohio 43235-2789 614-336-7040 346-7040 614-257-8081 
Oklahoma COL Curtis Bohlman curtis.bohlman@us.army.mil 3501 Military Circle, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73111-O4398 405-228-5098 628-5098 405-250-3624 
Oregon LTC Michael Gillett michael.gillett@us.army.mil  1776 Militia Way, P.O. Box 14350, Salem, OR  97309 503-584-3677 355-3677 503-990-0824 
Pennsylvania LTC Michael Curran michael.s.curran@us.army.mil Bldg 0-12,   FTIG, Annville 17003-005 717-861-8530 491-8530 N/A 
Puerto Rico COL Saul Ferrer saul.a.ferrer@us.army.mil  100 Calle General Esteves, San Juan, PR  00901-2104 787-289-7478  N/A 787-698-1056 
Rhode Island LTC Brian Trapani brian.trapani@us.army.mil  645 New London Ave, Cranston, RI  02920 401-275-4135 247-4135 401-480-3825 
South Carolina COL Joseph Hancock joseph.hancock@us.army.mil  1 National Guard Road, Columbia, SC  29201 803-806-1622 583-1622 803-667-1071 
South Dakota COL Marshall Michels marshall.michels@us.army.mil  2823 W. Main St., Rapid City, SD 57702 605-737-6711 747-6711 605-484-1827 
Tennessee COL Robert E. Nelson robert.e.nelson@us.army.mil  3041 Sidco Dr., Nashville, TN  47204 615-313-3125 683-3125 615-517-0954 
Texas COL Ron McLaurin ron.mclaurin@us.army.mil  P.O. Box 5218, Austin TX 78763-5218 512-782-1156 954-1156  512-968-8695 
Utah COL Richard Miller richard.g.miller@us.army.mil  12953 S. Minuteman Drive, Draper, UT  84020 801-432-4508 766-4508 801-716-9007 
Vermont COL Peter Firkey peter.firkey@us.army.mil 789 VT National Guard Road, Colchester, VT 05446 802-338-3130 636-3130 802-598-9133 
Virgin Islands COL Linda Cills linda.cills@ng.army.mil 4031 La Grande Princesse, Christiansted, VI 00820-4353 340-712-7728 727-7728 340-332-4060 
Virginia COL William Coffin william-coffin@us.army.mil  NGVA-PEO-DCS, 316 Tenth Street, Fort Pickett, Blackstone, VA  23824 434-298-6116 441-6116 434-294-4650 
Washington COL Lou McSheffrey lou.w.mcsheffrey@us.army.mil  G1 Bldg 15, Camp Murray, Tacoma, WA 98430  253-512-7670 323-7670 253-330-9849 
West Virginia LTC Paul Stephens joseph.p.stephens@us.army.mil 1703 Coonskin Drive, Charleston, WV 304-561-6367 623-6367 304-206-6258 
Wisconsin COL Joane Mathews joane.mathews@us.army.mil  2400 Wright Street, PO Box 8111, Madison, WI  53708 Office  608-242-3444 724-3444 608-630-1130 
Wyoming LTC Greg Phipps gregory.phipps@us.army.mil  5500 Bishop Boulevard, Cheyenne, WY  82009 307-772-5203 388-5203 307-214-1060 
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